Bowman Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Slaubaugh, Krista

100 M Dash
Berger, Ally
Uribe, Sequoia

100 M Hurdles
Slaubaugh, Krista
Uribe, Sequoia

200 M Dash
Berger, Ally

Time
34.3

Time
14.7
16.6

Time
19.08
28.02

Time
32.35

Place
2nd

Place
3rd

Place
1st

Place
6th

7th Girls

High Jump
Chadwick, Isabell
Weisz, Olvia

Pole Vault
Berger, Ally
Uribe, Sequoia

Discus
Chadwick, Isabell
Weisz, Olvia

Shot Put
Chadwick, Isabell
Weisz, Olvia

Team Points

May

Height
3l 6"
3l 4"

Height
4l 6"
5| O"

Distance

Al "

42'7
637 6"

Distance

Al "

24'4
26' 6"

12th

Place
5th
6th

Place
4th
3rd

Place
2nd

Place

8th
3rd

6th



Bowman Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Schulte, Kaden
Zuern, Alexus

100 M Dash
Johnson, Autumn
Pillar, Emily
Riepl, Rachel
Rudolph, Brooke

800 M Relay
Rudolph, Brooke
Ost, Erin
Zuern, Alexus
Quenette, Sarah

Total Time

800 M Relay
Berger, Ally
Riepl, Rachel
Schulte, Kaden
Slaubaugh, Krista
Total Time

400 M Relay
Rudolph, Brooke
Riepl, Rachel
Uribe, Sequoia
Leintz, Madison

Total Time

400 M Relay
Ost, Erin
Johnson, Autumn
Pillar, Emily
Quenette, Sarah
Total Time

100 M Hurdles
Schulte, Kaden

Time
35.94
37.59

Time
16.42
15.45
16.74
15.72

Time
32.19
32.18
32.18
32.18
2.08.73

Time
31.17
31.16
31.16
31.16
2.04.65

Time
15.6
15.59
15.59
15.59
1.02.37

Time
15.4
15.39
15.39
15.39
1.01.57

Time
21.53

Place
1st
4th

Place

Place

5th

Place

3rd

Place

6th

Place

4th

Place

8th Girls

1600 M Relay
Slaubaugh, Krista
Riepl, Rachel
Quenette, Sarah
Berger, Ally

Total Time

High Jump
Quenette, Sarah

Long Jump
Pillar, Emily
Johnson, Autumn
Zuern, Alexus

Triple Jump
Johnson, Autumn

Pole Vault
Rudolph, Brooke
Schulte, Kaden

Discus
Leintz, Madison
Ost, Erin

Shot Put
Leintz, Madison
Ost, Erin

Team Points

May

Time
1.19.38
1.16.86
1.13.96
1.12.52

5.02.72

Height
4l 6"

Distance
10! 2"
10' 6"
11' 6"

Distance
25l 3 "

Height
4l 6"
51 6"

Distance
74' 3"
75V O"

Distance
31V 9"
26'2.5"

12th

Place

4th

Place
1st

Place

Place
8th

Place
5th
4th

Place
4th
3rd

Place
2nd
6th

3rd



Bowman Jr. High Track & Field Meet

100 M Dash
Burr, Tristan
Zimmerman, Jonah

1600 M Run
Catterall, Hosea

400 M Dash
Burr, Tristan

800 M Run
Catterall, Hosea

Time
14.06
14.32

Time
5.56.29

Time
1.07.34

Time
2.41.87

Place
6th
8th

Place
4th

Place
5th

Place
6th

~7th Boys

High Jump
Zimmerman, Jonah

Discus
Larson, Kyle
McCarthy, Patrick
Sanders, Denzel

Shot Put
Larson, Kyle
McCarthy, Patrick
Sanders, Denzel

Team Points

May

Height
3l 6"

Distance

100' 11"
79'7.5"

(]

101'7

Distance
32l 3H
257 4H
31V O"

12th

Place

Place
and
6th

st

Place
3rd

5th

5th



Bowman Jr. High Track & Field Meet

100 M Dash
Steffen, Hunter

800 M Relay
Larson, Kyle
Sanders, Denzel
Mauri, Dominic
Zimmerman, Jonah

Total Time

800 M Relay
Steffen, Hunter
Kreil, Seth
Scott Bornemann
Brian Sitz

Total Time

400 M Relay
Weinand, Scott
McCarthy, Patrick
Olson, Rory
Sanders, Denzel

Total Time

400 M Relay
Steffen, Hunter
Kreil, Seth
Scott Bornemann
Brian Sitz

Total Time

200 M Dash
Steffen, Hunter

Time
12.97

Time
30.02
30.02
30.02
30.02
2.02.08

Time
27.44
27.45
26.52
26.52
1.47.93

Time
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1

1.04.40

Time
12.81
12.81
12.81
12.81

51.24

Time
26.56

Place
3rd

Place

4th

Place

1st

Place

5th

Place

2nd

Place
1st

8th Boys

Discus
Hintz, Austin
Kreil, Seth
Mauri, Dominic
Olson, Rory
Weinand, Scott

Shot Put
Hintz, Austin
Kreil, Seth
Mauri, Dominic
Olson, Rory
Weinand, Scott

Team Points

May

Distance
110' 1.5"
107'5"
56'8"
97' 4"
74' 0.5"

Distance
37V 8"
40V 5"
257 OH
26' 8"
28'8"

12th

Place
2nd
4th

6th

Place
2nd
1st

4th
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