## Bowman Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7th Girls May 12th

		7th	Мау	12th	
<b>200 M Hurdles</b> Slaubaugh, Krista	<b>Time</b> 34.3	Place 2nd	<b>High Jump</b> Chadwick, Isabell Weisz, Olvia	<b>Height</b> 3' 6" 3' 4"	Place 5th 6th
<b>100 M Dash</b> Berger, Ally Uribe, Sequoia	<b>Time</b> 14.7 16.6	Place 3rd	<b>Pole Vault</b> Berger, Ally Uribe, Sequoia	<b>Height</b> 4' 6" 5' 0"	Place 4th 3rd
100 M Hurdles Slaubaugh, Krista Uribe, Sequoia	<b>Time</b> 19.08 28.02	Place 1st	<b>Discus</b> Chadwick, Isabell Weisz, Olvia	<b>Distance</b> 42' 7" 63' 6"	Place 2nd
<b>200 M Dash</b> Berger, Ally	<b>Time</b> 32.35	Place 6th	<b>Shot Put</b> Chadwick, Isabell Weisz, Olvia	<b>Distance</b> 24' 4" 26' 6"	Place 8th 3rd
			Team Points	<b>5</b> 7	6th

## Bowman Jr. High Track & Field Meet 8th Girls May

12th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Schulte, Kaden	35.94	1st	Slaubaugh, Krista	1.19.38	
Zuern, Alexus	37.59	4th	Riepl, Rachel	1.16.86	
		-	Quenette, Sarah	1.13.96	
			Berger, Ally	1.12.52	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Total Time	5.02.72	4th
Johnson, Autumn	16.42			_ ,	-
Pillar, Emily	15.45				
Riepl, Rachel	16.74		High Jump	Height	Place
Rudolph, Brooke	15.72		Quenette, Sarah	4' 6"	1st
• '					
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Rudolph, Brooke	32.19		Pillar, Emily	10' 2"	
Ost, Erin	32.18		Johnson, Autumn	10' 6"	
Zuern, Alexus	32.18		Zuern, Alexus	11' 6"	
Quenette, Sarah	32.18		,		
Total Time	2.08.73	5th			
_ 0 000	_,,,,	<b>0</b>	Triple Jump	Distance	Place
			Johnson, Autumn	25' 3"	8th
800 M Relay	Time	Place	0 0	-0 0	
Berger, Ally	31.17				
Riepl, Rachel	31.16		Pole Vault	Height	Place
Schulte, Kaden	31.16		Rudolph, Brooke	4' 6"	5th
Slaubaugh, Krista	31.16		Schulte, Kaden	5' 6"	4th
Total Time	2.04.65	3rd		0 -	1
	. 0	Ü			
			Discus	Distance	Place
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Leintz, Madison	74' 3"	4th
Rudolph, Brooke	15.6		Ost, Erin	75' O"	3rd
Riepl, Rachel	15.59				
Uribe, Sequoia	15.59				
Leintz, Madison	15.59		Shot Put	Distance	Place
<b>Total Time</b>	1.02.37	6th	Leintz, Madison	31' 9"	2nd
			Ost, Erin	26' 2.5"	6th
400 M Relay	Time	Place			
Ost, Erin	15.4		<b>Team Points</b>	80	3rd
Johnson, Autumn	15.39				
Pillar, Emily	15.39				
Quenette, Sarah	15.39				
<b>Total Time</b>	1.01.57	4th			
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Schulte, Kaden	21.53				

## Bowman Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7th Boys May

12th

100 M Dash Burr, Tristan Zimmerman, Jonah	<b>Time</b> 14.06 14.32	Place 6th 8th	<b>High Jump</b> Zimmerman, Jonah	<b>Height</b> 3' 6"	Place
<b>1600 M Run</b> Catterall, Hosea	<b>Time</b> 5.56.29	Place 4th	<b>Discus</b> Larson, Kyle McCarthy, Patrick Sanders, Denzel	Distance 100' 11" 79' 7.5" 101' 7"	Place 2nd 6th 1st
<b>400 M Dash</b> Burr, Tristan	<b>Time</b> 1.07.34	Place 5th	<b>Shot Put</b> Larson, Kyle McCarthy, Patrick	<b>Distance</b> 32' 3" 25' 4"	Place 3rd
<b>800 M Run</b> Catterall, Hosea	<b>Time</b> 2.41.87	<b>Place</b> 6th	Sanders, Denzel  Team Points	31' 0"  47	5th <b>5th</b>

## Bowman Jr. High Track & Field Meet 8th Boys May

12th

100 M Dash	Time	Place	Discus	Distance	Place
Steffen, Hunter	12.97	3rd	Hintz, Austin Kreil, Seth	110' 1.5" 107' 5"	2nd 4th
			Mauri, Dominic	56' 8"	4111
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Olson, Rory	97' 4"	6th
Larson, Kyle	30.02	11400	Weinand, Scott	74' 0.5"	Oth
Sanders, Denzel	30.02		,	71 - 0	
Mauri, Dominic	30.02				
Zimmerman, Jonah	30.02		Shot Put	Distance	Place
<b>Total Time</b>	2.02.08	4th	Hintz, Austin	37' 8"	2nd
			Kreil, Seth	40' 5"	ıst
			Mauri, Dominic	25' O"	
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Olson, Rory	26' 8"	
Steffen, Hunter	27.44		Weinand, Scott	28' 8"	
Kreil, Seth	27.45				
Scott Bornemann	26.52		_		_
Brian Sitz	26.52		Team Points	77	4th
Total Time	1.47.93	1st			
400 M Relay	Time	Place			
Weinand, Scott	16.1				
McCarthy, Patrick	16.1				
Olson, Rory	16.1				
Sanders, Denzel	16.1				
Total Time	1.04.40	5th			
400 M Relay	Time	Place			
Steffen, Hunter	12.81				
Kreil, Seth	12.81				
Scott Bornemann	12.81				
Brian Sitz	12.81				
Total Time	51.24	2nd			
200 M Dash	Time	Place			
Steffen, Hunter	26.56	1st			